

## **Terms and Conditions**

The Library provides access to digitized documents strictly for noncommercial educational, research and private purposes and makes no warranty with regard to their use for other purposes. Some of our collections are protected by copyright. Publication and/or broadcast in any form (including electronic) requires prior written permission from the Library.

Each copy of any part of this document must contain there Terms and Conditions. With the usage of the library's online system to access or download a digitized document you accept there Terms and Conditions.

Reproductions of material on the web site may not be made for or donated to other repositories, nor may be further reproduced without written permission from the Library

For reproduction requests and permissions, please contact us. If citing materials, please give proper attribution of the source.

### Imprint:

Director: Mag. Renate Plöchl

Deputy director: Mag. Julian Sagmeister

Owner of medium: Oberösterreichische Landesbibliothek

Publisher: Oberösterreichische Landesbibliothek, 4021 Linz, Schillerplatz 2

### Contact:

Email: [landesbibliothek\(at\)ooe.gv.at](mailto:landesbibliothek(at)ooe.gv.at)

Telephone: +43(732) 664071-0

Fax: +43(732) 664071-344

## Druckfehlerverzeichnis

- Seite 117, 20. Zeile von oben: 39. HID. statt 39. ID.  
 „ 126, 18. „ „ unten: Nachitschewanski statt Nachiczewanski  
 „ 200, 1. „ der Fußnote <sup>1)</sup>: KJR. 1 statt TKJR. 3  
 „ 320, 5. „ „ „ <sup>2)</sup>: v. Kalm statt Tile  
 „ 322, 4. „ von unten: Armeeeoberkommandant statt Armeekommandant  
 „ 324, 15. „ „ „ k. u. k. VI. Korps statt k. u. k. Korps ✓  
 „ 339, 4. „ „ oben: IX. Korps statt X. Korps ✓  
 „ 340, 11. „ „ unten: Stellung statt Stallung ✓  
 „ 341, 9. „ „ „ beidemal Łączkij Brzeskie statt Łączkij ✓  
 „ 342, 1. „ „ „ 47. statt 47 ✓  
 „ 344, 17. „ „ oben: 17. statt 1.  
 „ 440, 2. „ „ „ GLt. statt GM. ✓  
 „ 440, 3. „ „ unten: 35. statt 43. ✓  
 „ 533, 6. u. 11. „ „ oben: Soča statt Soca

- Beilage 14, Seite 16, 14. Zeile von unten: GdI. statt GdK.  
 „ 14, „ 25, 17. „ „ „ oben: Vogelhuber statt Voglhuber  
 „ 14, „ 27, 18. „ „ „ „ k. u. LstIR. statt HIR.  
 „ 15: Wisłok statt Wisłoka  
 „ 29: Żurów statt Żurków  
 „ 29: Strzeliska Nowe statt Strzeliska Nowa